
4910 Moline Street, 
Denver, CO 80239
720-923-5023

16820 West 113th St, 
Lenexa, KS 66219
970-278-7627

Rockies

Great Plains ALWAYS
 IN STOCK

*

783652
2124 CONTRACTOR 
LIFT (24’/650 LBS.)

783317
MR01 MAC RACK 
I - COMPLETE WITH 
CASTERS

781300
FOLD-A-JACK 
HI JACK V-HEAD 
ADJ. 28" TO 49" 
2500LB CAP.

780395
V-HEAD FAB SAF 
JACK, 32" - 52" 
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT 
3500 LBS CAPACITY

783651
2118 CONTRACTOR 
MATERIALS LIFT 
(18’/650 LBS.)

783230
PIPE MAC W/ VEE PIPE DOLLY (2/PLT)

780385
LO HEAVY DUTY 
JACK W/VEE HEAD 
PIPE JACK STAND

780471
ST-871 HI 
PRO JACK W/ 
VEE-HEAD

783320
BUNDLE MAC STACKING MATERIAL CART 
WITH CASTERS, 1000 LBS CAPACITY

782699
CRICKET MATERIAL 
CARRIER W/ PNEUMATIC 
TIRES, PIPE DOLLY 1,000LB CAP.

786920
KDSM-60 KNOCK 
DOWN STOR MAC 60

782685
CRICKET W/ FLAT FREE 
TIRES PIPE DOLLY

780375
28" - 49" HEAVY 
DUTY HI V-HEAD 
STYLE JACK STAND, 
2500 LB CAPACITY

783650
2112 CONTRACTOR 
LIFT (12'/650 LBS.)

20
38
15



4910 Moline Street, 
Denver, CO 80239
720-923-5023

16820 West 113th St, 
Lenexa, KS 66219
970-278-7627

Rockies

Great Plains ALWAYS
IN STOCK

SUMNER # DESCRIPTION

781403
MAX JAX KIT NO. 1 MAX STAND - 
INCLUDES BASIC STAND, ROLLER 

HEAD KIT & CASTERS

783653
STANDARD FORK ASSEMBLY 

FOR CONTRACTOR LIFT

780051 ROUST-A-BOUT R SERIES 55' LOAD LINE

780244 WJ-47 WINCH HANDLE

780052 COUNTERWEIGHT, RAB-511

780124 MAST ELEVATION LINE CABLE, R-100/150

783757 WINCH HANDLE

779005 CASTER 5" PLATE SWIVEL

783588 FORK EXTENSION WELDMENT

779011 10" RUBBER TIRE

779037 CASTER KIT FOR WELDBOX 3617

780022 ROLLER SHAFT, BM RAB-224

780330
6-PIECE SET SCREW FOR USE 

WITH VEE HEAD STAND

779403 LATCH KIT FOR SHANK HOOK

780248 SUREEL LEVER ASSEMBLY, WJ-52

780121 EQUALIZING LINE R-100/150

783663 BRAKE KIT, 2100 SERIES

783629 LOAD LINE ASSY, 2018/2118

783691
CARRIAGE FORK EXTENSION KIT.  

MATERIAL LIFT ACCESSORY

780552 SETSCREW C-110W

SUMNER # DESCRIPTION

780027 WEAR PLATE BM RAB-206 Z-27

780424 HI ID BARRELL

775240 WJ-50 SPRING SUREEL

783630 LOAD LINE ASSEMBLY, 2024/2124

783508 PIN LOCATOR

779401 LATCH KIT FOR 404-HOOK

780334 ROLLER SHAFT CM R-100/150

781235
QWIK PINS, CARBON FLANGE PINS 

5/8" - 1-5/8" - QWIKP

774035 SPACER BUTTITE 1/2 X 1-1/2

784811 LEG ROLLER 2400 LIFT

783540 MAST ROLLER

771035 SCREW, HHC 1/4-20 X 2"

772355 NUT, INSERT LOCK 3/8 TO 16

780335 HANDLE LOCK PIN R-SERIES RAB

776212 SPRING #C0480-042-1250-M

774054 COTTER CIRCLE Z/P .072X 1 1/8

772050 NUT HEX 1/4-20

776042 SCREW SELF-TAP PH 8-32 X 1/2

774053 COTTER CIRCLE Z/P .048 X 3/4

773042 WASHER FLAT 5/16"

*

REPLACEMENT PARTS

20
38
15


